UNSW Shuttle Bus Service

TIME
7.30 am
8.00 am
8.30 am
9.00 am
9.30 am
10.00 am
10.30 am
10.30 am
10.45 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.15am
11:30 am
11:45 am

TIME
12.00 pm
12.10 pm
12.30 pm
12.30 pm
12.40 pm
12.50 pm
1.00 pm
1.00 pm
1:10 pm
1.20 pm
1.30 pm
1.30 pm
1:40 pm
1.50 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.10 pm
2.20 pm
2.30 pm
2.30 pm
2.40 pm
2.50 pm
3.00 pm
3.00 pm
3.10 pm
3.20 pm
3.30 pm
3.30 pm
3.40 pm
3.50 pm
4.00 pm
4.10 pm
4.20 pm
4.35 pm
5:00 pm
5.30 pm
6.00 pm
6.30 pm
7.00 pm
8.00 pm
8.30 pm
9.00pm
9:30 pm
10.00 pm

*Trial service

BUS #
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
*Bus 2
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
*Bus 2
*Bus 2
*Bus 2

BUS #
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
*Bus 2
*Bus 2
Bus 1
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
*Bus 2
Bus 1
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
*Bus 2
Bus 1
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
*Bus 2
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1
Bus 1

AM
DEPARTS
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus

PM
DEPARTS
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington

DESTINATION

Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Randwick Campus

Gate 8, Kensington

Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus

Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus

Gate 8, Kensington

DESTINATION
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Randwick Campus
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington

Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
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