UNSW Shuttle Bus Service			
AM			
TIME	BUS #	DEPARTS	DESTINATION
7.30 am	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
8.00 am	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
8.30 am	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
9.00 am	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
9.30 am	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
10.00 am	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
10.30 am	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
10.30 am	*Bus 2	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
10.45 am	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
11.00 am	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
11.00 am	*Bus 2	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
11.15 am	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
11:30 am	*Bus 2	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
11:45 am	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
PM			
TIME	BUS#	DEPARTS	DESTINATION
12.00 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
12.10 pm	Bus 1	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
12.30 pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Randwick Campus
12.30 pm	*Bus 2	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
12.40 pm	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
12.50 pm	Bus 1	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
1.00 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
1.00 pm	*Bus 2	Greens Road, Paddington	Randwick Campus
1:10 pm	Bus 1	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
1.20 pm	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
1.30 pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Randwick Campus
1.30 pm	*Bus 2	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
1:40 pm	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
1.50 pm	Bus 1	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
2.00 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
2.00 pm	*Bus 2	Greens Road, Paddington	Randwick Campus
2.10 pm	Bus 1	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
2.20 pm	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
2.30 pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Randwick Campus
2.30 pm	*Bus 2	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
2.40 pm	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
2.50 pm	Bus 1	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
3.00 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus
3.00 pm	*Bus 2	Greens Road, Paddington	Randwick Campus
3.10 pm	Bus 1	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
3.20 pm	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
3.30 pm 3.30 pm	Bus 1 *Bus 2	Greens Road, Paddington Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus Randwick Campus
	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus	Greens Road, Paddington
3.40 pm 3.50 pm		Randwick Campus	Gate 8, Kensington
	Bus 1	·	-
4.00 pm 4.10 pm	*Bus 2 Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington Gate 8, Kensington	Randwick Campus Greens Road, Paddington
4.20 pm 4.35 pm	*Bus 2	Randwick Campus Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington Gate 8, Kensington
5:00 pm	Bus 1 Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
5.30 pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
6.00 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
6.30 pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
7.00 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
8.00 pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
8.30 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
9.00pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
9:30 pm	Bus 1	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
10.00 pm	Bus 1	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
*Trial service	Duo I	orcent Roda, raddington	Gate of Renomination

<sup>\*</sup>Trial service